St Gerard’s Catholic Primary School

Pupil Survey 2017 - Results

| enjoy school (98.8%)

Strongly agree 104 61.5%
Agree 63 37.3%
Disagree 0 0%

Strongly disagree 2 1.2%

| feel safe when | am at school (98.8%)

Strongly agree 130 77.4%
Agree 36 21.4%
Disagree 2 1.2%
Strongly disagree 0 0%

Overall, teaching is good at my school (99.4%)

Strongly agree 120 71%
Agree 48 28.4%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly disagree 1 0.6%

Behaviour is good at my school (96.4%)

Strongly agree 91 54.5%
Agree 70 41.9%
Disagree 5 3%

Strongly disagree 1 0.6%

| know who to talk to if | am worried or upset (95.9%)

Strongly agree 126 74.1%
Agree 37 21.8%
Disagree 7 4.1%
Strongly disagree 0 0%

Teachers explain to me how | can achieve my best (98.2%)

Strongly agree 122 71.8%
Agree 45 26.5%
Disagree 2 1.2%

Strongly disagree 1 0.6%



My school takes account of my view (98.2%)

Strongly agree 104 62.7%
Agree 59 35.5%
Disagree 3 1.8%
Strongly disagree 0 0%

My school encourages me to do things for myself and to take on responsibility (99.4%)

Strongly agree 126 75%
Agree 41 24.4%
Disagree 1 0.6%
Strongly disagree 0 0%

My school helps me to understand and respect people from other backgrounds (100%)

Strongly agree 108 63.9%
Agree 61 36.1%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly disagree 0 0%

My school helps me to prepare for the future (98.8%)

Strongly agree 111 66.1%
Agree 55 32.7%
Disagree 2 1.2%
Strongly disagree 0 0%

The leaders in my school do a good job (98.8%)

Strongly agree 134 80.7%
Agree 30 18.1%
Disagree 1 0.6%

Strongly disagree 1 0.6%



